District I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

P.O.Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994

Insturctions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., A	rtec NM 87410		P.C). Box 2088					5 Copies				
District IV	100, 14W 07410							Γ] AMENI	DED REPORT			
P.O. Box 2088, Santa F	e. NM 87504-2088								I WINEWE	DED REPORT			
1		IEST FOR AL	I OWARI E	Ε ΔΝΙΌ ΔΙΙΙ΄	THORIZATION	ιτο	TRANSP	ORT					
Operator name and		LOTTORAL	LOVIABLE	. AND AO	MONIZATION	2	OGRID Numb						
Apache Co							000873						
2000 Post	Öak Blvd, Sı	ite 100				3							
	X 77056-44						CG effec	tive 8/1/98					
⁴ API Number 30-025-066	:00	⁵ Pool Name Eunice Blin	ahn. Tuhh	Drinkard N	Jorth			⁶ Pool Code 22900					
7 Property Code	100	8 Property Name	ebiy-Tubb-	vojui			9 22300						
22503		Northeast D	orinkard Un	iit			710						
11.	[™] Surface L	ocation											
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the		orth/South line Feet from the East/West line County						
P	15	218	37E		990	<u>s</u>	I	990	<u>E</u>	Lea			
10.2.1.2.2.2	" Bottom H		Г	1	T Factor than 1	h) a sala	(Caush line 1	C	F				
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot, ldn	Feet from the	Note	/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
12 Lse Code	13 Producin	g Method Code	14 Gas Conr	nection Date	¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number	16	29 Effective Da	ate 17	C-129 Exp	piration Date			
Р		P	7/31/85										
<u>III.</u>													
18 Transporter OGRID		¹⁹ Transporter Name and Address		2	POD POD	21 O/G		22 POD ULSTR and Desription					
037480	EOTT End	rgy Pipeline L	Р		2264710	0	A, Sec 2	2, T21S-R37					
	P O Box 4			1				entral Batter					
	Houston.	TX 77210- 4 66	6										
020809		dson Gasoline		*	2264730	G							
	201 S. Ma	in St., Suite 30	000										
	Ft Worth	TX 76102											
022628		w Mexico Pipe	line Co		2264710	O							
	P O Box 5	•								1			
	Denver C	O 80217-557	8										
024650		etroleum Co L			2264730	G							
	P O Box 1			l		_				1			
	Tulsa, OK	74102											
IV Produced V						2000000000				····			
²³ POD			24	POD ULSTR Lo	cation and Description								
	A, Sec 2,	T21S-R37E											
V. Well Comp 25 Spud Date	letion Data	²⁶ Ready Date	37	TD	78.0	BTD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	29	Perforations				
Spud Date		Ready Date		10		מום		renotations					
30 Ho	ole Size	31	Casing & Tubing	Size	32 D	epth Se	et1	33	Sacks Cement				
					<u> </u>								
			·		 				-				
VI Well Test D)ata			,	<u> </u>								
34 Date New Oil		elivery Date	³⁶ Tes	t Date 3	7 Test Length	38	Tbg. Pressu	ure 39	Csq. P	ressure			
							•	-	-				
40 Choke Size	41	Oil	⁴² W	ater 4	3 Gas	44	AOF	45		Method			
					P								
46 I hereby certify tha with and that the inform:		Conservation Division I		ed	•	OIL (CONSER	VATION DIV	/ISION				
knowledge and belief.	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,							l			
Signature:	1111	Dutil-			pproved by:	- 1 e · 1 à	JAL SICE	VED BY					
+ COM	warri j	44117~				(1C)1	MAL ON A	NK					
Printed Name: Pamela M.	Leighton			Į,	itle:	F	ELD RE	P. H					
Title:	_0.911011				pproval Date:		24 195			 			
Regulatory	Analyst				১	EP	44 100						
Date:		Phone:	20										
9/4/98		713-296-71											
"If this is a change of	or operator fill in the	OGRID number and na	ime of the previou	is operator									
	Previous Operator S	ignature:		P	rinted Name			Title		Date			

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Revised February 10, 1994

Insturctions on back

Form C-104

OIL CONCEDIATION DIVISION

P.O.Drawer DD, Artesia	1, NM 86211-0719	OIL			N DIVISION				Submit to Appro	pnate District Office			
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., A	ztec, NM 87410		P.0	D. Box 208	38					5 Coples			
District IV P.O. Box 2088, Santa F	- NSA 07504 2000								AMEN	DED REPORT			
		IEST EOD AL	LOWADIE	E AND AI	ITHODIZATIO	N TO	TDANCO	OPT					
Operator name ar		JEST FUR AL	LOVVABLE	E AND A	JTHORIZATIO	2	OGRID Numb						
Apache Co							000873						
	Oak Blvd, Si					3	Reason for Fil	-					
Houston, T	X 77056-44	00 Fool Name					CH effec	CH effective February 1, 1998					
30-025-066	500	Eunice Blin	ebry-Tubb-	Drinkard	-North		22900						
Property Code	C3	* Property Name Northeast D	Orinkard Ur	nit				³ 710					
11.	¹⁰ Surface L	ocation											
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the		h/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	1.			
Р	15	218	37E	<u> </u>	990	S		990	E	Lea			
Ut or lot no.	" Bottom H	ole Location Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North	h/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
				<u> </u>									
Lse Code	Producir	ng Method Code P	7/31/85	nection Date	¹⁵ C-129 Permit Numb	er	29 Effective D	ate	C-129 Ex	piration Date			
111.	.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
18 Transporter OGRID		¹⁹ Transporter Name and Address			²⁰ POD	21 O/G	Ì	22 POD ULSTR and Desription					
037480	1	ergy Pipeline L	.P	***************************************	2264710	0		2, T21S-R37	Æ				
	P O Box 4						NEDU C	entral Batte	ry				
022345		TX 77210-466 xpl & Prod Inc	00		2264730	G	.						
022040	P O Box 3	•			2204700								
	Tulsa, OK	74102											
022628		w Mexico Pipe	line Co		2264710	0		·					
a a	P O Box 5	•											
	Denver, C	O 80217-557	8										
· 024650	Warren P	etroleum Co L	P		2264730	G							
	POB _{ox} 1	1589				3500500000							
	Tulsa, OK	74102	,										
IV Produced \	Nater		24	POD ULSTR	Location and Description	1			···				
2264750	A, Sec 2.	T21S-R37E											
V. Well Comp													
²⁵ Spud Date		²⁶ Ready Date	27	TD	28	PBTD		29	Perforation	s			
30 H	ole Size	31	Casing & Tubing	Size	32 Depth Set 33 Sacks Cement								
			<u> </u>					<u> </u>					
VI Well Test [Loc	Delivery Date	36 Tes	st Date	37 Test Length] 38	8 Tbg. Press	39	Con	Pressure			
		Delivery Date						-		Fiessule			
40 Choke Size	41	Oil	42 V	Vater	43 Gas	44	4 AOF	45	5 Test	Method P			
⁴⁸ I hereby certify tha	at the rules of the Oi	Conservation Division	have been compli	ied		OIL	CONSER	VATION DIV	VISION				
with and that the inform	nation given above is	true and complete to th	he best of my		<u> </u>			1.5-					
Signature:	mulle A	Ma Du	last.		Approved by:		Orig. Sig	med by Kautz					
Printed Name:	mua v	M. X M	Me		Title:			J 1					
Pamela M.	Leighton												
Sr Regulat	ory Analyst				Approval Date:								
Date: 1/27	198	Phone: 713-296-71	120										
		OGRID number and n	ame of the previo	us operator									
OGRID#1	Previous Operator	Altura Ener			Printed Name			Title	1 2%	Date			
(Ladis	<u> </u>	Elle	Eddie (Jurtis	Regulatory (Comp	liance Sp	ecialist /	1-29-9	18			

District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

CONTRACTLANDMAN 1-31-97

X AMENDED REPORT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

PO Box 2088, Sant										النشا			
I.	R	EQUEST	FOR A	LLOW	ABLE	AND A	UTHO	RIZAT	TON TO TR	CANSPOR			
		¹ Opera	itor name a	nd Address					"	OGRID Numbe	r		
Altura Ene								,		15798			
P.O. Box 4		400.4								ason for Filing	<i>y</i>		
Houston TX	API Number	4294		····		5 Pool Na			AO & A		CH 3 - 01-97 Pool Code		
						* F001 IV	iiic						
	025-06600)		EUNI		EBRY-TUB		(ARD-NOR	TH		22900		
1952	perty Code					8 Property I				9	Well Number		
10					NORTH	EAST DRI	MKARD U	NIT			710		
ш.	Surface	Location		1			,			T =			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet	from the		outh Line	Feet from the	East/West lin	e County LEA		
P	15	215	37E			990*	S	DUTH	990*	990' EAST			
		Hole Loc	ation										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet	from the	North/S	South Line	Feet from the	East/West lin	ne County		
	12	ng Method Cod	1 14 0			5 a 100 B	<u> </u>	1 16	C-129 Effective	17			
12 Lse Code	15 Produci	· •			Date 1	⁵ C-129 Per		er "		Date 1	C-129 Expiration Date		
P	<u> </u>	Р		7/31/85		N	<u>/A</u>		N/A		N/A		
III. Oil an								1 0./0	22 50				
18 Transporter OGRID			sporter Nar d Address	ne		20 POD)	21 O/G		D ULSTR Loca and Description			
037480	F07	T ENERGY I	DIDEL THE	· I D		22647	710	0					
03/400). Box 466		LP		22047	10	U	A, SEC. 02, NEDU CENTRA		E		
25.00		iston TX		66		1000			HEDO CENTIONE BOTTER!				
022345						2264730 G							
). Box 300											
	Tu1	Isa OK 74	102	E THE OO		<u></u>							
022628	1	(AS-NEW ME)		ELINE CO	' <u>L</u>	22647	710	0					
) BOX 5568 IVER CO 802		1									
024650		RREN PETRO				22647	7 2 0	G					
0E-1030	***********	BOX 1589		L 1	8	LLOT							
***	TUL	SA OK 741	02										
IV. Produ	ced Wat	er											
²³ PO	D				7	²⁴ POD ULS	TR Locat	ion and Des	scription				
2264	750	A, SI	EC. 02,	T21S, R3	7E								
V. Well C													
²⁵ Spud 1	Date	26]	Ready Date			²⁷ TD ²⁸ PE			²⁸ PBTD	29	Perforations		
30 T	Hole Sie		31 C:		0		32 Depth Set			33.0 1			
	1016 316			ng & Tubing	Size			Depth Set		Sack	s Cement		
													
VI. Well	Foct Date					<u> </u>							
34 Date New		a ³⁵ Gas Deliver	v Date	³⁶ Test	Date	37	Test Leng	th	38 Tbg. Pressur	re 3	9 Csg. Pressure		
			,					,	108.110000		538, 11035213		
40 Choke Siz		⁴¹ Oil		42 W:	-4		43 Gas		⁴⁴ AOF	 	Test Method		
" Choke Si	ze	(1)		→2 W;	ater		Gas	İ	·· AOF		lest Method		
46													
⁴⁶ I hereby certicomplied with a	ify that the ru nd that the int	les of the Oil C formation giver	onservation above is tr	n Division ha	ve been lete to			OIL CO	NSERVATIO	N DIVISIO	N		
the best of my k	nowledge and	belief.				Approved							
Signature:		Hou	<u>ر</u>			ļ		RIGINAL	SIGNED BY JE	any samo	¥		
Printed name: 7 Steve McV	laich					Title:		D (3)	inct I some	الموساعة أنا			
Title:	re ign					Approval	Date:						
Chief Ope	rating Of	ficer								* ,			
Date: 01-31	-97		Phone:	713) 544-	4762								
47 If this is a c		tato f fill in the					-1			-			

OGRID 020676 Shell Western E&P Inc.

Printed Name

Previous Operator Signature

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

State of New Mexico Ener., Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

District IV	d., Aztec, NM			Santa	Fe, N	M 8750	4-2088			П	AME	NDED REP
PO Box 2088, Sant I.			FOR A	LLOWA	BLE	AND A	UTHOR	IZAT	TON TO TI	RANS	PORT	
				nd Address			*			OGRID N		
Shell West	ern E&P I	nc.				020676						
P.O. Box 5	76					³ Reason for Filing Code						
Houston, T	X 77001								<u> </u>		co	
4 /	API Number					⁵ Pool N	ame		\mathcal{D}		6 Pc	ol Code
30-0	25-0660	0		EUNICE	BLINE	BRY-TUB	B-DRINKAF	RD-NOI	RTH		2	2900
	perty Code					8 Property						ll Number
	10115				NORTH	EAST DR	NKARD UN	IIT				710
Π.	Surface	Location								_		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet	from the North/South Line			1		est line	County
Р	15	215	37E	1 1		990'	\$OU	TH	990'	EA	ST	LEA
11	Bottom	Hole Loca			ν_{-}		······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet	from the	North/Sou	th Line	Feet from the	East/V	Vest line	County
12 Lse Code	13 Producis	ng Method Cod	e 14 Gas	Connection D	ate 1	⁵ C-129 Pe	rmit Number	10	6 C-129 Effective	Date	¹⁷ C-1	29 Expiration l
P		Р	7	//31/85		N	/A		N/A			N/A
III. Oil an	d Gas T	ransporte	rs									
18 Transporter OGRID		19 Trans	sporter Nan Address	ne	T	20 POI) 2	11 O/G		D ULST	R Location	n
007440	* F01	T Energy F	Pineline I			2264	710	0	A, SEC. 02,	T016	D27E	
007-110		D. Box 466	•	 -					NEDU CENTE	RAL BA	TTERY	
	8528683535353		77210-4666									
ت	- ∕-TH	IS OGRID NO	. VALID	FROM								
	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	1/93 TO			B00							
	4/	/94, USE (DGRID NO	. 037480.						·····	···	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
												
IV. Produ		er				24 DOD 111	TR Location	and Dag	orintian	······	······································	
	_			0 0075		rob ob	o i K Location	and Des	emption			
2264		A, SEC.	02, 121	5, K3/E								
V. Well C			eady Date			²⁷ TD			²⁸ PBTD	— Т	29 Per	forations
Spud I	Jac	ı ^`	cady Date	Date								TOTULIONS
30 H	lole Sie		31 Casing & Tubing Size			32 Depth Set				3:	³ Sacks Ce	ment

VI. Well 7				26		1 27			20 mm =		20.0	
34 Date New	Oil	35 Gas Delivery	Date	³⁶ Test I	Jate] "	Test Length		38 Tbg. Pressur	re	39 (sg. Pressure
40 Ob also Size 41 Oil		⁴¹ Oil		42 Wate	er		⁴³ Gas		⁴⁴ AOF	+	45 Test Method	
⁴⁰ Choke Siz	ı										_	
⁴⁰ Choke Siz							OII	, CON	ISERVATIO	N DIV	ISION	
⁴⁶ I hereby certi					te to							
	nd that the inf	ormation given		ue and comple		Annroved	hv.					
46 I hereby certi complied with an	nd that the inf	ormation given		ue and comple		Approved	by: _OPIGINA	L SIGN	AED CA TEMBA	SEXTO		
46 I hereby certicomplied with an the best of my kr Signature: Printed name:	nd that the inf nowledge and hurly	ormation given		ue and comple		Approved Title:	by: _ ORIGINA D	L SIGN	NED BY JERRY T I ULITERVISC	SEXTO M		
46 I hereby certi complied with an the best of my kr Signature: Printed name: G. S. Nady	nd that the inf nowledge and hurly	ormation given		ue and comple		Title:		L SIGN	VED BY JERRY VILLERANSC	SEXTO M		
46 I hereby certicomplied with and the best of my kr Signature:	nd that the inf powledge, and hurly	ormation given belief.	above is tn	ue and comple			Date:	HSTRIC	NED BY JERRY Y I JUPEAVISO 7 1995	SEXTO M		
46 I hereby certicomplied with an the best of my kr Signature: Printed name: G. S. Nady Title: Manager L.	and/Asse	ormation given belief. L	above is the			Title:	Date:	HSTRIC		SEXTO M		
46 I hereby certicomplied with an the best of my kr Signature: Printed name: G. S. Nady Title: Manager L. Date:	and/Asse	et Administ	ration Phone:	3)-544-4219	of the	Title:	Date:	HSTRIC		SEXTO		
46 I hereby certicomplied with an the best of my kr Signature: Printed name: G. S. Nady Title: Manager L.	and/Asse	et Administ	ration Phone:	3)-544-4219 aber and name	_	Title:	Date:	HSTRIC		M		

Submit 5 Copies
Appropriate District Office
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

P.O. Box 2088

DISTRICT III

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Amended	
Form C-104	
Revised 1-1-89	
See Instructions	
at Bottom of Page	

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410						AUTHORI						
I. Operator		<u>O THAN</u>	15701	41 OIL	- AND NA	TURAL G		API No.				
SHELL WESTERN E&P	INC:							•				
Address P. O. BOX 576, HOU	STON, T	X 7700	1	(WCK	4435)							
Reason(s) for Filing (Check proper box) New Well		Change in Ti	ansporte	r of:	(X) Out RECLAS	er (Please expl SSIFIED 1	in) FROM GAS	S WELL TO	O OIL WE	LL EFFEC		
Recompletion	Oil	. □ □	ry Gas		TIVE	11/1/90 1-B 달	PER ORDE	ER NOS. I	R-8539-A	1 & om 126		
Change in Operator If change of operator give name and address of previous operator	Casinghead	Ort 🗡 C	ondensat	ا ۽	K-034.	1-6. Tr	ŽANSP.					
and address of previous operator II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	ANDIRA	er.							· · · · · ·			
Losse Name			90 H 4 C	g, Ipqlydi	ne Eormation	EBRY-TUB	B - Kind	of Lease Federal or Fee		easo No.		
NORTHEAST DRINKARD UN		/10	DRYNK	(ARD			- 0.200,	100.1.0.0	21			
Unit Letter P	_ : <u>99</u>	<u> </u>	eet From	The	SOUTH Lim	s and9	90 F	et From The _	EAST	Line		
Section 15 Townshi	p · 2]	S R	ange	37E	, NI	мрм,		LEA		County		
III. DESIGNATION OF TRAN	SPORTER	OF OIL	AND I	NATUI	RAL GAS							
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil		or Condensal]	Address (Giv	e address to wh		•				
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing	chead Gas		Dry Ga	-		BOX 1910 e address so wh						
TEXACO PRODUCING INC. If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit	Sec. T	wp.	Rge.		BOX 1137	', EUNI(38231			
give location of tanks.	<u>i i i</u>	15 l	21S I	_3/E_			1 11000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
If this production is commingled with that IV. COMPLETION DATA	from any othe	r lease or poo	ovig ,k	ommingli	ing order numb	жг.	·	·•				
Designate Type of Completion	- (X)	Oil Well	Gas	Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Plug Back	Same Res'y	Diff Res'v		
Date Spudded	* *.	Ready to Pr	<u></u> od.		Total Depth		<u> </u>	P.B.T.D.		.		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Pro	ducing Form	ation		Top Oil/Cas I	Say		Tubing Depti	h ·			
Perforations	<u> </u>							Depth Casing				
P CITOLADOUS				٠				Depart Casting	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
LIGHT OUT	~				CEMENTING RECORD DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT					NIT		
HOLE SIZE	CAS	NG & TUBI	NG SIZE	=	DEFIN SEI							
							 					
U MEGGINIAN IND DECUES	# F 6 5 11	10000					•					
V. TEST DATA AND REQUES OIL WELL (Test must be after re				nd must b	be equal to or	exceed top allo	wable for this	depih or be fo	or full 24 hour.	s.)		
Date First New Oil Run To Tank	Date of Test				Producing Me	thod (Flow, pur	np, gas lýs, e	(c.)				
Length of Test	Tubing Press	nte		:	Casing Pressu	re	 	Choke Size				
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil - Bbls.				Waler - Bbls.			Gas- MCF				
								<u></u>				
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test - MCF/D	Length of Te			1	Bbls, Condens	ale/MMCF		Gravity of Co	ndensale			
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	781		, in the second				
losting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Inping Press	ure (Shul-in)			Casing Pressu	re (Shw-ib)	•	Choke Size				
VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	tions of the O	il Conservati	on .	Е	C	IL CON	SERVA	ATION E	IVISIO	N		
Division have been complied with and t is true and complete to the best of my k			WUYE	'	Date	Approved						
A Amitteman								y 11 2 4 4	arr K ool			
Signature J. H. SMITHERMAN	REGUI	ATORY S	UPV.		Ву_	X, x						
Printed Name 10/22/90 11/02/90	(713	Ţ, Ţi	Цe		Title_	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Dale Dale	1/13	Telepbo				ı	•					

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.